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LICENSE
NUMBER

1680R

17206

17359

17552

}7fi67

17848

17947

18298B

18354

18560

18709

IQflRfi

19070

19072

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE}

Wnnrl

Wood

Woods

Wohnig

Wrings

Wood

Worsham

Woodruff

Wolff

Wood
,

Wood

Wporls

Wood

Wood
•

•

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Donna Marie

LfiTl.nfft.nn, SC
Carolyn Dianne

Gilbert, S.C.
Kathy Eileen

T.ftA,su-« 1 >« f £?,C*"3

Denise S.

Columbia, S.C.

Riipan Kay
West, Cola.,SC

Angela Jean

Lexington , SG
Mary Bessie

Ra-l-fashuTVj, SC

Kathleen Ann

Gaston,SC

Sandra Jean

Batesburg, SC

Bar-bar-a ''Joan

lou Ella
Bates burg

Mqri<"»n Jf^nevhtfi
Lexington

N^mrey Virginia
Batesburcr

Constance— Louise—
West Columbia

. .

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Amick

Corley

Stalvey

Hudson

. Rust in

Padgett

Gantt

Sharpe, Jr.

Rish

Shealy

Watts

Floyd f Jr.

.>

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

David Perry

Gilbert, SC
Timothy Nathan

West cola, S.C.

Claude !j5an

Mavesville, S.C

Larry A.

Coltim'hia/S.G

Thomas M. ,Jr.

James Edmond

Batesburg^SC

Henry

Bate.qbarg,
Clyde Douglas

Lexington, SC

Randy Allen
Leesville,SC

^ i cV 1 v Hewn r*fl
Batesburcr
Marvin Moseley

Gilbert

_J^feJ^vin_WilJLi.arrL_
Lexing ton

Fred Alexander

LfifiRvi 1 T(=>

SaTmi.i=>l D^v""^

r*=v^.p

.*

/

As« of
Man

Age of
Woman

19
16
20

21
18
18
28

22

_24^

2?
18

15

37

3J_
31

20

24

16

17
18

17

5.5_
49

25

21-

_2XL

16

w
White

C
Colored

w

w

w

w

-W

W -

B

W
W

W

W^

W

w

w

w

1. Date Application Filed

Month

July
July

Dec

Dec

Peb
Peb
May

May

Jun— :
Jim i

Day

20

21

16

17
2$
28
11

12

S-0-

>1
Aug l_17

Aug 18

Sept

Sept
Mar

Mar

Mar
Mar

— Jun-
Jun

Jul

Juli

_Dec_
Dec

_Dec
Dec

J3ec_

De.c

27

28
7

8

29

30

-15
i;

27

7-28

11

12

1?
13

L3_

L4.

ye«r

1976
1976
1976
1976

1977
1977
1977

1977

1977

_1977
1977

1977

1977

1977
1978

1978

1978

1978

VQT-f

3 1978

1978

1978

JL978
1978

-197.8
1978

19-7.8_

L9.Z8

1. Date of Marriage

Month

Aug^

Aug
Dec

Dec

Ma:
Mar
May

May

Jun
Aug

Aug

Sept

Oct
Apr

May
Apr
Apr

-Jun-
Jun

Jul
Aug

Pe.c
Dec

Dec
Dec

.Dec-

Dec

Day

1

^17
17

r5

18
13

16

-2i

21
19

22

29

3
29

8

1

5

-£-'
2]

_28_
9

_16

19

?,?,
27

Z2_

^7

/ear

1976
1976
1976
1976

L_1977

197
1^77

1977

1977-
1977
1977

1977

1977

1977
1978

1978

1978

1978

192*
. 197 £

J.978
1978

_JL97£

1978

_1978

1978

1978̂

L978

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev Andrew D. Sarg
Lexington Cty

John Land Johnson,
Lexington Cty

Rev. Roy Garner
7. Lexington, S.C.

Rev. Harold A. Hi
Lexington County

Protate Judge^
Trf=»vn nrfhrvrij S_f !_

Rev. Charles Hardi

Lexington County
Rev. David Dozier,

Lexington County
Rev. Cyril F. Hamm

. Lexington County

Rev. Joseph A. Day

Lexington County

__Larry-JC, — Pa-tte-rs-o:
i Lexington
Consent o£ MbLlier

Rev. Lucy Briaht
.Leesville, SC

Rev. W. A Jackson

Richland, SC.

Rev Aaron Frier
Lexington , SC .

Rf=>y- Raymond Mnrr-i ?

Cayce , sc .

REMARKS

.e consent of father

>ro"bate judge

dson

i
Consent of Mother

Tr.

Consent

^JL

_l
of Mothar

i

V

1
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